TOGGLE CLAMPS
W
O
R
K
S
H
O

for accurate cutting.
Adjustable blade guard.
Type Weight Order Code Price/1
each ATL-567 TB
Top Blade for ATL-448-1200K Shear 445g -3100K 2310.00
Bottom Blade for ATL-448-1200K Shear 250g -3110K 1421.00
Top Blade for ATL-448-2000K Shear 1.4kg -3150K 6515.00
Bottom Blade for ATL-448-2000K Shear 790g -3160K 2961.00
Top Blade for ATL-448-3000K Shear 430g -3200K 2073.00
Bottom Blade for ATL-448-3000K Shear 220g -3210K 2961.00
Model Plate Maximum Bar Jaw Weight Order Code Price/1
Number Strip Width each ATL-448 TB
BS120 4mm 5 x 70 10 120 8.3kg -1200K 8240.00
BS200 6mm 7 x 70 13 200 19.0kg -2000K 10558.00
BS406 8mm 10 x 100 16 200 43.0kg -3000K 25750.00
BENCH SHEARS/TURNING & KNURLING TOOLS